2009 OHIO SIRES STAKES SCHEDULES

Four Legs and est. $80,000 Championships in Each 2- & 3-Year-0Old Division
$20,000 Championships for 4-Year-0Old & Up Trotters & Pacers

* Afternoon Racing Program Scheduled

Chronological
Date Day Track Age, Sex & Gait Leg
May 1  Friday Lebanon Raceway g:ﬁz::g:g E:::z _T_fgf 1
May 2 Saturday Lebanon Raceway g:zg::g:g gg:t _T_focf 1
June 13 Saturday  Northfield Park g:z:g:g:g ';:::z 'T’fgte ;
June 27 Saturday ~ Northfield Park gz:g;g:g copbace 2
July 3 Friday Northfield Park ;z:;;g:g E:::z :fgte :
July 4% Saturday Scioto Downs ;:z:z::g:g gg:z _T_fgf 1
July 10 Friday Scioto Downs g:z:z::g:g E:::z .T_fgf g
July 17 Friday Scioto Downs 5:522::2:3 E:::z _T_fgf ;
July 18 Saturday Scioto Downs 2:52:::2:3 gg:z :,?gf g
July 19 Sunday Raceway Park g:zg::g:g gg:t _T_focf ;
Aug 15 Saturday Scioto Downs g:z:g:g:g gg:: ‘T’?gte g
Aug 16 Sunday Raceway Park ;:z:z:g:g IE::R/' _T_fgf g
Aug 21 Friday Scioto Downs g:z:z:g:g IE::R/' _T_fgf 2
Aug 22 Saturday Scioto Downs g:z:z:g:g Eg:t 'T‘fgte 3
Aug 28 Friday Scioto Downs ;:z:z::g:g E:::z ‘T’fgte 3
Aug 29 Saturday Northfield Park ;z:;;g:g gg:z _F;fgf ;‘
Sept 5 Saturday Northfield Park  Ohio Super Night
2-YEAR-OLD 3-YEAR-OLD

Colt Trot Championship Colt Trot Championship

Filly Trot Championship Filly Trot Championship

Colt Pace Championship Colt Pace Championship

Filly Pace Championship Filly Pace Championship

| Oct 10 Saturday Lebanon Raceway 4-Year-Old & Up Trot

ch |

| Oct 11 Sunday

Raceway Park

4-Year-Old & Up Pace Ch |

By Division

2-Year-0ld Colt Trot

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

2-Year-0ld Filly Trot

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

1 Scioto Downs July 4* 1 Northfield Park July 3

2 Raceway Park July 19 2  Scioto Downs July 17
3 Scioto Downs Aug. 15 3 Raceway Park Aug. 16
4 Northfield Park Aug. 29 4  Scioto Downs Aug. 28
Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5 Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

1 Scioto Downs July 4% 1 Northfield Park July 3

2 Raceway Park July 19 2  Scioto Downs July 17
3 Scioto Downs Aug. 15 3 Raceway Park Aug. 16
4 Northfield Park Aug. 29 4  Scioto Downs Aug. 28
Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5 Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5

3-Year-0ld Colt Trot

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

3-Year-0ld Filly Trot

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

1 Lebanon Raceway May 2 1 Lebanon Raceway May 1

2 Northfield Park June 27 2 Northfield Park June 13
3 Scioto Downs July 18 3  Scioto Downs July 10
4 Scioto Downs Aug. 22 4  Scioto Downs Aug. 21
Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5 Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5

Estimated:
$80,000 Championship

1 Lebanon Raceway May 2 1 Lebanon Raceway May 1

2 Northfield Park June 27 2 Northfield Park June 13
3 Scioto Downs July 18 3  Scioto Downs July 10
4 Scioto Downs Aug. 22 4  Scioto Downs Aug. 21
Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5 Ch Northfield Park Sept. 5

4-Year-Old & Up Trot

$20,000 Championship

4-Year-Old & Up Pace

$20,000 Championship

Lebanon Raceway - Oct. 10

Raceway Park - Oct. 11




